
Amber Technology products are a great 
approach to better health for your pets.  

As you enjoy seeing the results, tell those 
you love.  Explain to them how your pets 

have become healthy using Amber 
Technology animal health products.

Manufactured by Amber Technology, LLC
Lake Point, UT 84074, USA

Toll Free: 877-727-8243
 www.ambertech.com

For a complete list of all Amber Technology 
products please visit our website at

www.ambertech.com.

VIBACTRA PLUS
Immune, Oral, and Skin 

Support with Antioxidants

ADIZONE
Joint & Muscle Support 

KOCHI FREE
Supports Normal Bowel 

Movements

TOSSA K
Immune Support

REPTAID
Immune Support for 

Reptiles

OTAXIUM DROPS
Ear Health

ProTummy
Digestive Support

HWF
Cardiovascular Detox for 

Canines

LIFE CELL SUPPORT
Liver Health

UTR
Urinary Tract Support

NUMO CARE
Bronchial Support

TUMOXIL
Skin Detox for Canines

DermaNERV
Nerve Support

VINTESTA
Sinus Support with 

Antioxidants

Digestive & Immune Support

Paxxin is a natural blend of herbs designed to 
give the owner some peace of mind when it 
comes to your pet, such as:

❖ Lethargy (associated with normal body 
stress)

❖ Occasional loose stools
❖ Occasional change of color and strong 

odor of the stools
❖ Occasional loss of appetite



● Administer Vibactra Plus 4x daily for added 
immune system support.

● Administer Oat Water every hour to keep 
hydrated and balance sugar levels.

● Rub molasses or pancake syrup on the gums 
every hour if the gums are pale. This will help 
balance glucose levels.

● Add Life Cell Support to help support the 
body’s natural detoxification system.

● If your pet’s stomach is too upset and not 
able to hold down any of these products or 
the oat water recipe, take your pet to the vet.

HOW TO KNOW IF YOUR PET IS HYDRATED.  
To know if your pet is hydrated; simply pinch and twist 
the skin on the back of the neck, if it snaps into place 
instantly, your pet is hydrated.

INTERACTIONS
Paxxin should not be used with these Amber Technology 
products: HWF, Kitty-DT, and ProTummy

Oat Water Recipe

❏ ½ gallon of water
❏ 1 cup of oats (Quaker Oats is OK)
❏ ⅓ cup of molasses
❏ 1 tsp of salt

Bring the water to a boil then add oats, salt, 
and molasses.  Boil for 5 minutes, then let it 
sit for 20 minutes.  After 20 minutes strain off 
the oats.

Administer every hour as needed.  Look at 
the Paxxin dosing chart for further 
instructions.

For extra recipes go to:
www.ambertech.com/store/product/paxxin

PRODUCT FACTS
Active Ingredients per ml
“Proprietary blend of (Colloidal Silver3, Chamomile Flowers 1,3, 
Yarrow 1,3, Plantain Leaf 1,3,4) 98 mg”

Inactive Ingredients
Filtered Water, Grain Alcohol USP 21% by volume1,3.

1-Organic | 2-Wildcrafted | 3-Non-GMO | 4-Kosher

CAUTION
Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding 
has not been proven.  If animal’s condition worsens or does 
not improve, stop product administration and consult your 
veterinarian.  An examination from a veterinarian is 
recommended prior to using this product.

WARNING
For animal use only.  Keep out of reach of children and 
animals.  In case of accidental overdose, contact a health 
professional immediately.

Rosehip Fruit 1,3,4………………….
Echinacea 1,3……………………….
Garlic 1,3…………………………….
Goldenseal Root 1,3……………….
Oregon Grape Root 2,3…………...
Peppermint Leaf 1,3,4……………...
Spearmint Leaf 1,3,4………………..
Hibiscus Flowers 1,3,4…………......

19 mg
12 mg
12 mg
12 mg
11 mg

8 mg
8 mg
5 mg

WEIGHT DROPS ml/cc OAT WATER

Under 3 lbs
3-10 lbs
11-25 lbs
26-80 lbs
81-150 lbs
151-250 lbs

2
5

10
13
15
20

0.06
0.15
0.30
0.40
0.45
0.60

1 tsp
2 tsp

1 Tbsp
2 Tbsp
3 Tbsp
4 Tbsp

PAXXIN WORKS

Paxxin helps support the body’s:

❖ Gastrointestinal tract
❖ Immune System

HELPFUL TIPS
When dealing with occasional stomach discomfort, it 
is very important to keep your puppy hydrated.  
Below are some helpful tips you can do at home.

 

DIRECTIONS FOR USE
For use in Canines, Birds, Rabbits & Guinea Pigs only.

We use only the finest ingredients
We only use the finest Non-GMO premium ingredients 
in our products.  We purchase organic when we can 
and many of the ingredients we buy are wildcrafted, 
kosher, gluten free and they are all certified. 

Paxxin comes in a 1 oz or 4 oz bottle.  Each comes with 
a 1 ml/cc syringe and instructions.

Canines
General: give every 15 minutes for the first hour, 
then every hour until the animal’s stomach is calm 
for 6 hours.  Afterwards, give 4 times daily for 2-3 
days.

Immune Support: give 4 times daily for 5 days, take 
a 2 day break, then give 2 times daily for 5 days.

Birds, Rabbits & Guinea Pigs
Add 20 drops to every 8 ounces of water.


