For a complete list of all Amber Technology products please visit our website at www.ambertech.com.

VIBACTRA PLUS

Immune, Oral, and Skin Support with Antioxidants

ADIZONE

Joint & Muscle Support

KOCHI FREE

Supports Normal Bowel Movements

TOSSA K

Immune Support

REPTAID

Immune Support for Reptiles

OTAXIUM DROPS

Ear Health

ProTummy

Digestive Support

HWF

Cardiovascular Detox for Canines

LIFE CELL SUPPORT

Liver Health

UTR

Urinary Tract Support

NUMO CARE

Bronchial Support

TUMOXIL

Skin Detox for Canines

DermaNERV

Nerve Support

VINTESTA

Sinus Support with Antioxidants

www.ambertech.com

Healthy WORLD * Healthy LIFE HEALTHY PETS

Amber Technology products are a great approach to better health for your pets. As you enjoy seeing the results, tell those you love. Explain to them how your pets

have become healthy using Amber

Technology animal health products.

Purchase Amber Technology Products Here:

Amber Technology Botanicals For Pets Since 1997

PAXXIN



Your Animal's Health is Our Concern



Digestive & Immune Support

Paxxin is a natural blend of herbs designed to give the owner some peace of mind when it comes to your pet, such as:

- Lethargy (associated with normal body stress)
- * Occasional loose stools
- * Occasional change of color and strong odor of the stools

Animal Health Products

Occasional loss of appetite

Manufactured by Amber Technology, LLC

Lake Point, UT 84074, USA

Toll Free: 877-727-8243

www.ambertech.com

PAXXIN WORKS

Paxxin helps support the body's:

- Gastrointestinal tract
- Immune System

HELPFUL TIPS

When dealing with occasional stomach discomfort, it is very important to keep your puppy hydrated. Below are some helpful tips you can do at home.

- Administer Vibactra Plus 4x daily for added immune system support.
- Administer Oat Water every hour to keep hydrated and balance sugar levels.

Oat Water Recipe

- ½ gallon of water
- 1 cup of oats (Quaker Oats is OK)
- 1/3 cup of molasses
- 1 tsp of salt

Bring the water to a boil then add oats, salt, and molasses. Boil for 5 minutes, then let it sit for 20 minutes. After 20 minutes strain off the oats.

Administer every hour as needed. Look at the Paxxin dosing chart for further instructions.

For extra recipes go to: www.ambertech.com/store/product/paxxin

- Rub molasses or pancake syrup on the gums every hour if the gums are pale. This will help balance glucose levels.
- Add Life Cell Support to help support the body's natural detoxification system.
- If your pet's stomach is too upset and not able to hold down any of these products or the oat water recipe, take your pet to the vet.

www.ambertech.com

HOW TO KNOW IF YOUR PET IS HYDRATED.

To know if your pet is hydrated; simply pinch and twist the skin on the back of the neck, if it snaps into place instantly, your pet is hydrated.

We use only the finest ingredients

We only use the finest Non-GMO premium ingredients in our products. We purchase organic when we can and many of the ingredients we buy are wildcrafted, kosher, gluten free and they are all certified.

Paxxin comes in a 1 oz or 4 oz bottle. Each comes with a 1 ml/cc syringe and instructions.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

For use in Canines, Birds, Rabbits & Guinea Pigs only.

WEIGHT	DROPS	ml/cc	OAT WATER
Under 3 lbs	2	0.06	1 tsp
3-10 lbs	5	0.15	2 tsp
11-25 lbs	10	0.30	1 Tbsp
26-80 lbs	13	0.40	2 Tbsp
81-150 lbs	15	0.45	3 Tbsp
151-250 lbs	20	0.60	4 Tbsp

Canines

General: give every 15 minutes for the first hour, then every hour until the animal's stomach is calm for 6 hours. Afterwards, give 4 times daily for 2-3 days.

Immune Support: give 4 times daily for 5 days, take a 2 day break, then give 2 times daily for 5 days.

Birds, Rabbits & Guinea Pigs

Add 20 drops to every 8 ounces of water.



Amber Technology

Botanicals For Pets Since 1997



PRODUCT FACTS

Active Ingredients per ml

"Proprietary blend of (Colloidal Silver3, Chamomile Flowers 1,3. Yarrow ^{1,3}. Plantain Leaf ^{1,3,4}) 98 mg"

Rosehip Fruit 1,3,4	19 mg
Echinacea 1,3	12 mg
Garlic ^{1,3}	12 mg
Goldenseal Root 1,3	12 mg
Oregon Grape Root ^{2,3}	11 mg
Peppermint Leaf 1,3,4	8 mg
Spearmint Leaf ^{1,3,4}	8 mg
Hibiscus Flowers 1,3,4	5 mg

Inactive Ingredients

Filtered Water, Grain Alcohol USP 21% by volume^{1,3}.

1-Organic | 2-Wildcrafted | 3-Non-GMO | 4-Kosher

CAUTION

Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven. If animal's condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and consult your veterinarian. An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product.

WARNING

For animal use only. Keep out of reach of children and animals. In case of accidental overdose, contact a health professional immediately.

INTERACTIONS

Paxxin should not be used with these Amber Technology products: HWF, Kitty-DT, and ProTummy